19,500.00 1.00 19,500.00 

Agreed and accepted by: 

...................................... 
Name: 

Date: 

FOR SERVICE TAX PURPOSE ONLY 

MYR 1.00 TO MYR EXCHANGE RATE 1.0000 

Net Value in MYR 19,500.00 

Service tax in MYR - 

Total in MYR 19,500.00 

The Sum of MYR : NINETEEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED ONLY Total 

Service Tax @ 6% 

19,500.00 

- 

Grand Total 19,500.00 

Cheques should be crossed and made payable  to Pico International (M) Sdn Bhd Pico International (M) Sdn Bhd 
Please quote invoice number on payment or return copy of invoice with remittance.